
CHAMPIONNAT Ile de France PISTE
 6 et 7 JUIN 2009  à  LONGJUMEAU

MINIMES FILLES

300 m CHRONO

PLACE TEMPS DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 32,10 54 SCHMIT Adeline ROBB
2 32,29 39 DE BONA Marie ST GERMAIN en LAYE
3 32,41 58 DUFRENNES Alexia LONGJUMEAU
4 32,97 56 LARDON Léa ROBB
5 34,31 55 ZURICH ROBB
6 35,45 3 OUZZANI ST GERMAIN en LAYE
7 35,92 53 GRAHB MONTREUIL

MINIMES GARCONS

300 m CHRONO

PLACE TEMPS DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 29,30 61 DUGUET Kévin ROBB
2 29,48 45 MESDOM USM VILLEPARISIS
3 29,62 62 BOUCHERIE Baptiste ROBB
4 30,22 48 ZHOU ST GERMAIN en LAYE
5 30,23 67 CARADONNA Valentin CP-LIVRY
6 31,14 59 LLORCA Cédric 2APN77 AVON
7 32,42 68 MAYEUR ROBB
8 34,30 46 WAY Mathieu

CADETTES

300 m CHRONO 34,55 Temps de qualification au France Piste

PLACE TEMPS DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 29,85 31 EYMARD Estelle LONGJUMEAU
2 32,46 30 COCHET Camille ROBB
3 33,54 91 MAGAT Alice ST GERMAIN en LAYE
4 34,78 35 ROLLAND Émeline ROBB
5 35,24 36 XICLUNA MONTREUIL

CADETS

300 m CHRONO 29,56 Temps de qualification au France Piste

PLACE TEMPS DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 26,97 46 BELZANNE Antoine 2APN77 AVON
2 28,56 39 GONZALEZ USM VILLEPARISIS
3 28,70 43 PERIDY Pierre-Yves LONGJUMEAU
4 32,12 44 POUJOL Baptiste ST GERMAIN en LAYE
5 33,04 41 METRAL CHARVET Clément MONTREUIL
6 33,93 45 YAR Antoine ROBB

Obs.

Manon
Selma
Mériam

Obs.

Lucas

Wenda

Florian
CSBrétigny

Obs.

Lucille

Obs.

Pierre-Adrien



CHAMPIONNAT Ile de France PISTE
 6 et 7 JUIN 2009  à  LONGJUMEAU

JUNIORS

300 m CHRONO 29,22 Temps de qualification au France Piste

PLACE TEMPS DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 27,31 49 LAURENT Pierre LONGJUMEAU
2 28,15 47 DUVAL USM VILLEPARISIS
3 28,37 48 HERVE Rémi 2APN77 AVON

NATIONALES FEMMES

300 m CHRONO 35,94 Temps de qualification au France Piste

PLACE TEMPS DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 31,94 54 REGUER PETIT Léa ROBB
2 33,43 52 MOY Frédérique ROBB
3 34,89 51 GRIZEAU Amandine ROBB

NATIONAUX HOMMES

300 m CHRONO 29,99 Temps de qualification au France Piste

PLACE TEMPS DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 28,59 80 LE SABAZEC Benoit USM VILLEPARISIS
2 28,94 58 DUJARRIER Yann ROBB
3 29,12 86 ODIOT Sébastien CP-LIVRY
4 29,37 55 ALLEXANDRE Pascal LONGJUMEAU
5 29,48 59 GOSSELIN Alexandre ROBB
6 29,63 89 FROMONT Alexis ST GERMAIN en LAYE
7 29,96 85 BERTINE Arnaud
8 31,13 61 GRIZEAU Olivier ROBB
9 31,30 56 ANTHOINE Hervé ROBB

Obs.

Christopher

Obs.

Obs.

CSBrétigny



CHAMPIONNAT Ile de France PISTE
 6 et 7 JUIN 2009  à  LONGJUMEAU

POUSSINES

120 m VITESSE

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 93 RIBET Emmanuelle 2APN77 AVON
2 59 DICTUS LONGJUMEAU
3 63 PERRY CMRSAT
4 2 MENTZ CMRSAT
5 96 BARKER 2APN77 AVON

99 GERARD Romane CP-LIVRY
42 LE GARREC Pauline ROBB
98 CARADONNA Amandine CP-LIVRY

POUSSINS

120 m VITESSE

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 73 BAJAZET Alexis CP-LIVRY
2 68 MAYEUR ROBB
3 70 BOUCHERIE Valentin ROBB
4 86 NOURY DAMIEN USM VILLEPARISIS
5 80 RAVEY CP-LIVRY

92 LAMIRAND 2APN77 AVON
11 FORTIER VALENTIN USM VILLEPARISIS
74 GERARD Hugo CP-LIVRY
94 VERGNE Rémi ROBB
84 VAYSSIE

BENJAMINES

300 m VITESSE

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 32 LE ROUX ST GERMAIN en LAYE
2 31 DE BONA Cécile ST GERMAIN en LAYE
3 29 NOURY Laura USM VILLEPARISIS
4 10 FORTIER USM VILLEPARISIS
5 30 NOURY Lucie USM VILLEPARISIS
6 33 VALIN Céline ST GERMAIN en LAYE

26 FRAUDIN Marion CP-LIVRY
25 YAR Pauline ROBB
23 NICOLEAU Nadège ROBB
28 NOURY Marine USM VILLEPARISIS

BENJAMINS

300 m VITESSE

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 11 DUGUET ROBB
2 13 PEILLEX Alexandre ROBB
3 19 BARKER Thomas 2APN77 AVON
4 16 MARTINS William CP-LIVRY

8 MERIAU ROBB
17 DICTUS Alexis LONGJUMEAU
20 CIVALLERO Thomas USM VILLEPARISIS
14 AUDU Nicolas ROBB
10 VAN DE PUTTE ROBB

Obs.

Laurine
Margot
Léona
Lisa

Obs.

Thibaut

Bruce
Lucas

Erwan S.C.Draveil

Obs.
Maëlann

Mélissa

Obs.
Dylan

Leny

Matthias



CHAMPIONNAT Ile de France PISTE
 6 et 7 JUIN 2009  à  LONGJUMEAU

MINIMES FILLES

500 m VITESSE

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 58 DUFRENNES Alexia LONGJUMEAU
2 54 SCHMIT Adeline ROBB
3 39 DE BONA Marie ST GERMAIN en LAYE
4 56 LARDON Léa ROBB

55 ZURICH ROBB
53 GRAHB MONTREUIL
3 OUZZANI ST GERMAIN en LAYE

MINIMES GARCONS

500 m VITESSE

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 61 DUGUET Kévin ROBB
2 45 MESDOM USM VILLEPARISIS
3 67 CARADONNA Valentin CP-LIVRY

48 ZHOU ST GERMAIN en LAYE
68 MAYEUR ROBB
62 BOUCHERIE Baptiste ROBB
46 WAY Mathieu
59 LLORCA Cédric 2APN77 AVON

CADETTES

500 m VITESSE

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 31 EYMARD Estelle LONGJUMEAU
2 30 COCHET Camille ROBB
3 37 ZUBALOFF ST GERMAIN en LAYE
4 91 MAGAT Alice ST GERMAIN en LAYE

35 ROLLAND Émeline ROBB
36 XICLUNA MONTREUIL

CADETS

500 m VITESSE

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 46 BELZANNE Antoine 2APN77 AVON
2 39 GONZALEZ USM VILLEPARISIS
3 43 PERIDY Pierre-Yves LONGJUMEAU
4 41 METRAL CHARVET Clément MONTREUIL

40 LUBOZ LONGJUMEAU
45 YAR Antoine ROBB
44 POUJOL Baptiste ST GERMAIN en LAYE

Obs.

Manon
Mériam
Selma

Obs.

Lucas

Wenda
Florian

CSBrétigny

Obs.

Maïlys

Lucille

Obs.

Pierre-Adrien

Xavier



CHAMPIONNAT Ile de France PISTE
 6 et 7 JUIN 2009  à  LONGJUMEAU

JUNIORS

500 m VITESSE

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 49 LAURENT Pierre LONGJUMEAU
2 47 DUVAL USM VILLEPARISIS
3 48 HERVE Rémi 2APN77 AVON
4 90 FRANCK Benjamin ST GERMAIN en LAYE

NATIONALES FEMMES

500 m VITESSE

PLACE TEMPS DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 54 REGUER PETIT Léa ROBB
2 53 RAOULT ROBB
3 52 MOY Frédérique ROBB
4 51 GRIZEAU Amandine ROBB
5 50 DISSON

NATIONAUX HOMMES

500 m VITESSE

PLACE TEMPS DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 58 DUJARRIER Yann ROBB
2 80 LE SABAZEC Benoit USM VILLEPARISIS
3 89 FROMONT Alexis ST GERMAIN en LAYE
4 86 ODIOT Sébastien CP-LIVRY

55 ALLEXANDRE Pascal LONGJUMEAU
62 GUERINEL Martial LONGJUMEAU
85 BERTINE Arnaud
57 BERTOLINO MONTREUIL

Obs.

Christopher

Obs.

Servane

Karine S.C.Draveil

Obs.

CSBrétigny
Eric



CHAMPIONNAT Ile de France PISTE
 6 et 7 JUIN 2009  à  LONGJUMEAU

VETERANS 1 FEMMES

500 m VITESSE FINALE

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 79 DICTUS Nathalie LONGJUMEAU

VETERANS 1 HOMMES

500 m VITESSE FINALE

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 99 METREAU Alain
2 91 FLEURY Cédric LONGJUMEAU
3 69 GAUTHIER LONGJUMEAU
4 67 DESVILLECHABROL François MONTREUIL

70 GIARETTA Marc LONGJUMEAU
65 ATTARD Patrick USM VILLEPARISIS
72 MERIAU Didier ROBB
74 MONGIOJ Franco MONTREUIL

VETERANS 2 FEMMES

500 m VITESSE FINALE

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 81 DAILLOUX Valérie LONGJUMEAU
2 95 BLONDEL Françoise MONTREUIL
3 83 GAUCHER Françoise MONTREUIL

VETERANS 2 HOMMES

500 m VITESSE FINALE

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 85 DAUGU Alain LONGJUMEAU
2 96 POUILLOUX Jean-Luc 2APN77 AVON
3 98 BEDDIAF PLANET ROLLER
4 86 DUFRENNES Bruno LONGJUMEAU
5 88 LUTON Henri LONGJUMEAU

Obs.

Obs.
S.C.Draveil

Eric

Obs.

Obs.

Elhadi



CHAMPIONNAT Ile de France PISTE
 6 et 7 JUIN 2009  à  LONGJUMEAU

MINIMES FILLES

3000 m A POINTS

PLACE Points DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 12 58 DUFRENNES Alexia LONGJUMEAU
2 4 39 DE BONA Marie ST GERMAIN en LAYE
3 3 55 ZURICH ROBB
4 2 54 SCHMIT Adeline ROBB
5 53 GRAHB MONTREUIL
6 3 OUZZANI ST GERMAIN en LAYE
7 56 LARDON Léa ROBB

MINIMES GARCONS

3000 m A POINTS

PLACE Points DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 10 61 DUGUET Kévin ROBB
2 7 45 MESDOM USM VILLEPARISIS
3 4 62 BOUCHERIE Baptiste ROBB
4 59 LLORCA Cédric 2APN77 AVON
5 67 CARADONNA Valentin CP-LIVRY
6 68 MAYEUR ROBB
7 48 ZHOU ST GERMAIN en LAYE
8 46 WAY Mathieu

CADETTES

5000 m A POINTS

PLACE Points DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 15 37 ZUBALOFF ST GERMAIN en LAYE
2 12 30 COCHET Camille ROBB
3 2 31 EYMARD Estelle LONGJUMEAU
4 1 91 MAGAT Alice ST GERMAIN en LAYE
5 35 ROLLAND Émeline ROBB
6 36 XICLUNA MONTREUIL

CADETS

5000 m A POINTS

PLACE Points DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB
1 18 46 BELZANNE Antoine 2APN77 AVON
2 9 43 PERIDY Pierre-Yves LONGJUMEAU
3 3 40 LUBOZ LONGJUMEAU
4 44 POUJOL Baptiste ST GERMAIN en LAYE
5 41 METRAL CHARVET Clément MONTREUIL
6 45 YAR Antoine ROBB
7 39 GONZALEZ USM VILLEPARISIS

Obs.

Manon

Mériam
Selma

Obs.

Lucas

Florian
Wenda

CSBrétigny

Obs.
Maïlys

Lucille

Obs.

Xavier

aband. Pierre-Adrien



CHAMPIONNAT Ile de France PISTE
 6 et 7 JUIN 2009  à  LONGJUMEAU

POUSSINES

2000 m Fond

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB MANCHE 1 MANCHE 2 total
1 93 RIBET Emmanuelle 2APN77 AVON 1 1 2
2 59 DICTUS Laurine LONGJUMEAU 2 2 4
3 96 BARKER Lisa 2APN77 AVON 3 3 6
4 63 PERRY Margot CMRSAT 4 4 8
5 99 GERARD Romane CP-LIVRY 5 5 10
6 2 MENTZ Léona CMRSAT 6 6 12
7 98 CARADONNA Amandine CP-LIVRY 7 7 14
8 42 LE GARREC Pauline ROBB 100 8 108

POUSSINS

2000 m Fond

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB MANCHE 1 MANCHE 2 total
1 73 BAJAZET Alexis CP-LIVRY 1 1 2
2 74 GERARD Hugo CP-LIVRY 2 2 4
3 86 NOURY DAMIEN USM VILLEPARISIS 3 3 6
4 68 MAYEUR Thibaut ROBB 4 4 8
5 92 LAMIRAND Lucas 2APN77 AVON 5 5 10
6 80 RAVEY Bruce CP-LIVRY 6 6 12
7 70 BOUCHERIE Valentin ROBB 7 7 14
8 88 MECHOUEK Aurélien MONTREUIL 8 8 16
9 11 FORTIER VALENTIN USM VILLEPARISIS 9 9 18

10 72 PETITPERRIN Alexandre ROBB 10 10 20
11 94 VERGNE Rémi ROBB 11 12 23
12 44 CHEVALIER Arthur ROBB 12 13 25
13 84 VAYSSIE Erwan S.C.Draveil 100 11 111
14 95 MIGEON Cédric S.C.Draveil 100 14 114

BENJAMINES

3000 m Fond

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB MANCHE 1 MANCHE 2 total
1 32 LE ROUX Maëlann ST GERMAIN en LAYE 1 1 2
2 31 DE BONA Cécile ST GERMAIN en LAYE 2 2 4
3 29 NOURY Laura USM VILLEPARISIS 3 3 6
4 23 NICOLEAU Nadège ROBB 4 4 8
5 33 VALIN Céline ST GERMAIN en LAYE 5 5 10
6 30 NOURY Lucie USM VILLEPARISIS 6 6 12
7 28 NOURY Marine USM VILLEPARISIS 7 7 14
8 10 FORTIER Mélissa USM VILLEPARISIS 8 8 16
9 25 YAR Pauline ROBB 9 9 18

10 26 FRAUDIN Marion CP-LIVRY 10 10 20

BENJAMINS

3000 m Fond

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB MANCHE 1 MANCHE 2 total
1 11 DUGUET Dylan ROBB 1 1 2
2 19 BARKER Thomas 2APN77 AVON 2 2 4
3 13 PEILLEX Alexandre ROBB 4 3 7
4 20 CIVALLERO Thomas USM VILLEPARISIS 3 4 7
5 16 MARTINS William CP-LIVRY 5 5 10
6 17 DICTUS Alexis LONGJUMEAU 6 6 12
7 8 MERIAU Leny ROBB 7 7 14
8 14 AUDU Nicolas ROBB 8 8 16

Obs.

Obs.

Obs.

Obs.



CHAMPIONNAT Ile de France PISTE
 6 et 7 JUIN 2009  à  LONGJUMEAU

SUPER MINI FILLE

Fond 500m

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB MANCHE 1 MANCHE 2 total
1 3 MARTINS Célia CP-LIVRY 1 1 2
2 4 PERRY Agathe CMRSAT 2 2 4

SUPER MINI GARCON

Fond 500m

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB MANCHE 1 MANCHE 2 total
1 6 FRAUDIN Hugo CP-LIVRY 1 1 2
2 5 PETITPERRIN Benjamin ROBB 2 2 4
3 1 LARDON Lauryk ROBB 3 3 6

MINI FILLES

Fond 1000m

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB MANCHE 1 MANCHE 2 total
1 32 CORNELIE Melissa ROBB 1 1 2
2 37 NOURY CAMILLE USM VILLEPARISIS 2 2 4
3 35 LE BRIS Tifenn ROBB 3 3 6
4 31 PEILLEX Flore ROBB 4 4 8
5 76 WAY Marie CSBrétigny 5 5 10
6 6 MERIAU Loubna ROBB 6 100 106

MINI GARCONS

Fond 1000m

PLACE DOS. NOM PRENOM CLUB MANCHE 1 MANCHE 2 total
1 40 LLORCA Simon 2APN77 AVON 1 1 2
2 37 CIEUR Adrien ST GERMAIN en LAYE 2 2 4
3 52 GUERINEL Marick LONGJUMEAU 3 4 7
4 47 BAJAZET Killian CP-LIVRY 5 3 8
5 43 GOMOT Guilian ROBB 4 5 9
6 41 NICOLEAU Axel ROBB 7 6 13
7 72 VERGNE Lucas ROBB 6 7 13
8 44 GRIZEAU Brewen ROBB 8 8 16
9 45 LE GARREC Clément ROBB 9 9 18
10 79 MIGEON François S.C.Draveil 100 10 110

Obs.

Obs.

Obs.

Obs.
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